
7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM
Welcome  President 

Wayne Williams

Welcome President  

Wayne Williams 

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM
Platinum Sponsor       

10:30-11:00

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM Missions 

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM
Manna University 

3:30 - 4:00

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM
In Person 

Commissioning 
Conference Closing

Registration                      

&                          

Fellowship                          

Snacks Provided

Connection Hour      

3:00  - 4:00

The Ministry of 

Presence                     

4:00 - 4:45

Chaplaincy & Gen Z              

4:00 - 4:45

Navigating Chapliancy in 

a Divisive Environment               

11:15 - 12:00

Breakout Session 1        

11:00 - 12:00        

Healthcare  &                    

First Responder

Lunch (Provided)  

12:00 - 1:30

Lunch (Provided)  

12:00 - 1:30

Breakout Session 2  1:30 - 

2:30                              

Disaster  &               

Jail/Prison
Chaplaincy in a 

Changing World                      

2:00 - 2:45 Connection Hour        

2:30 - 3:30

Worship                    

8:15 - 8:45                   

Worship                    

8:15 - 8:45                   

Keynote Speaker     

9:30-11:00

Selfcare 3.0                 

9:30 - 10:15

Thursday              

September 12th

Friday           

September 13th

Saturday       

September 14th

Registration 

Continued




