	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	September 12th	September 13th	September 14th
7:00 AM		Registration	
7:30 AM		Continued	
8:00 AM		Worship	Worship
8:30 AM		8:15 - 8:45	8:15 - 8:45
9:00 AM		Welcome President Wayne Williams	Welcome President Wayne Williams
9:30 AM			Selfcare 3.0
10:00 AM		Keynote Speaker 9:30-11:00	9:30 - 10:15
10:30 AM			Platinum Sponsor 10:30-11:00
11:00 AM		Navigating Chapliancy in a Divisive Environment	Breakout Session 1 11:00 - 12:00
11:30 AM		11:15 - 12:00	Healthcare & First Responder
12:00 PM			
12:30 PM		Lunch (Provided) 12:00 - 1:30	Lunch (Provided) 12:00 - 1:30
1:00 PM			
1:30 PM		Missions	Breakout Session 2 1:30 - 2:30
2:00 PM		Chaplaincy in a Changing World	Disaster & Jail/Prison
2:30 PM		2:00 - 2:45	Connection Hour
3:00 PM		Connection Hour	2:30 - 3:30
3:30 PM	Registration	3:00 - 4:00	Manna University 3:30 - 4:00
4:00 PM	& Fellowship	The Ministry of Presence	Chaplaincy & Gen Z
4:30 PM	Snacks Provided	4:00 - 4:45	4:00 - 4:45
5:00 PM		In Person Commissioning	Conference Closing